
routeMondays to Saturdays GENERAL HOSPITAL  |  UNIVERSITY  |  CITY  |  NOCS
except public holidays

Aldermoor Turning Circle 0703 0733 0803 0833 0903
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1803 1833 1908 1938 2008 2033 2133 2233
General Hospital Coxford Road 0705 0735 0805 0835 0905 35 05 1805 1835 1910 1940 2010 2035 2135 2235

Winchester Road Great Oaks School 0713 0744 0815 0845 0915 45 15 1815 1845 1919 1949 2019 2044 2144 2244
Highfield Interchange 0720 0753 0825 0855 0925 55 25 1825 1855 1928 1958 2028 2053 2153 2253

Swaythling Post Office 0725 0758 0831 0901 0931 01 31 1831 1901 1934 2003 2033 2058 2158 2258
Portswood Broadway 0732 0805 0839 0909 0939 09 39 1839 1909 1941 2009 2039 2104 2204 2304

Royal South Hants Hospital 0737 0811 0846 0916 0946 16 46 1846 1916 1947 2015 2045 2110 2210 2310
Civic Centre 0741 0816 0851 0921 0951 21 51 1851 1921 1951 2019 2049 2114 2214 2314

Westquay 0743 0818 0853 0923 0953 23 53 1853 1923 1953 2021 2051 2116 2216 2316
 Town Quay 2054 2119 2219 2319

NOCS 2057 2122 2222 2322

routeSundays GENERAL HOSPITAL  |  UNIVERSITY  |  CITY  |  NOCS
& public holidays

Aldermoor Turning Circle 0703 0833 0933
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1633 1733 1833 1933 2033 2133 2233
General Hospital Coxford Road 0705 0835 0935 35 1635 1735 1835 1935 2035 2135 2235

Winchester Road Great Oaks School 0713 0845 0945 45 1645 1745 1844 1944 2044 2144 2244
Highfield Interchange 0720 0855 0955 55 1655 1755 1853 1953 2053 2153 2253

Swaythling Post Office 0725 0901 1001 01 1701 1801 1858 1958 2058 2158 2258
Portswood Broadway 0732 0909 1009 09 1709 1809 1904 2004 2104 2204 2304

Royal South Hants Hospital 0737 0916 1016 16 1716 1816 1910 2010 2110 2210 2310
Civic Centre 0741 0921 1021 21 1721 1821 1914 2014 2114 2214 2314

Westquay 0743 0923 1023 23 1723 1823 1916 2016 2116 2216 2316
 Town Quay 2119 2219 2319

NOCS 2122 2222 2322

from 26 MARCH 2020



Mondays to Saturdays NOCS  |  CITY  |  UNIVERSITY  |  GENERAL HOSPITAL
except public holidays

route

NOCS 2035 2135 2235 2335
 Town Quay 2037 2137 2237 2337

Westquay 0601 0634 0704 0734 0804 0834 0904 0934
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1804 1840 1910 1940 2040 2140 2240 2340
Civic Centre 0603 0636 0706 0736 0806 0836 0906 0937 07 37 1807 1843 1913 1943 2043 2143 2243 2343

Royal South Hants Hospital 0606 0640 0710 0740 0810 0840 0911 0942 12 42 1812 1848 1917 1947 2047 2147 2247 2346
Portswood Broadway 0612 0647 0717 0747 0817 0847 0918 0950 20 50 1820 1856 1924 1954 2054 2154 2254 2352

Woodmill Lane/High Rd for Wessex Lane 0616 0651 0721 0751 0821 0851 0923 0955 25 55 1825 1901 1929 1959 2059 2159 2259 2356
Highfield Interchange 0625 0700 0730 0800 0830 0900 0933 1006 36 06 1836 1912 1938 2008 2108 2208 2308 0002

Winchester Road Great Oaks School 0630 0705 0735 0805 0835 0905 0938 1012 42 12 1842 1918 1943 2013 2113 2213 2313
General Hospital Tremona Road 0638 0713 0743 0813 0843 0913 0947 1022 52 22 1852 1928 1951 2021 2121 2221 2321

Aldermoor Turning Circle 0640 0715 0745 0815 0845 0915 0950 1025 55 25 1855 1930 1953 2023 2123 2223 2323

routeSundays NOCS  |  CITY  |  UNIVERSITY  |  GENERAL HOSPITAL
& public holidays

NOCS 2035 2135 2235 2335
 Town Quay 2037 2137 2237 2337

Westquay 0601 0701 0751 0841 0934 1034
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1734 1840 1940 2040 2140 2240 2340
Civic Centre 0603 0703 0753 0843 0937 1037 37 1737 1843 1943 2043 2143 2243 2343

Royal South Hants Hospital 0606 0706 0756 0847 0942 1042 42 1742 1847 1947 2047 2147 2247 2346
Portswood Broadway 0612 0712 0802 0854 0950 1050 50 1750 1854 1954 2054 2154 2254 2352

Woodmill Lane/High Rd for Wessex Lane 0616 0716 0806 0858 0955 1055 55 1755 1859 1959 2059 2159 2259 2356
Highfield Interchange 0625 0725 0815 0907 1006 1106 06 1806 1908 2008 2108 2208 2308 0002

Winchester Road Great Oaks School 0630 0730 0820 0912 1012 1112 12 1812 1913 2013 2113 2213 2313
General Hospital Tremona Road 0638 0738 0828 0920 1022 1122 22 1822 1921 2021 2121 2221 2321

Aldermoor Turning Circle 0640 0740 0830 0922 1025 1125 25 1825 1923 2023 2123 2223 2323

from 26 MARCH 2020


